
SCHEDULE FOR  MAJOR TEST SERIES JEE (MAIN + ADVANCED) TARGET - 2020

IMPORTANT
1. Number of tests & dates  may differ according to the dates of Main Exams declared by the exam governing body
2. Kindly submit photocopy of your JEE(Main) Exam Application Form upto 29/12/2019 and JEE(Advanced) Exam Application Form upto 29/03/2020 at Test Center and write ALLEN FORM NO. on 

photocopy to continue appearing in forthcoming Tests.
3.  We strongly recommend appearing in the CBT if you have opted for a CBT combo with offline test series to reap maximum benefits. 

Test No. Date Day Test Type Syllabus Covered  Test Timings

1  22/12/2019 Sunday JEE (Main) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

2  29/12/2019 Sunday JEE (Main) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON CBT

3  02/02/2020 Sunday JEE (Main)   Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

4  09/02/2020 Sunday JEE (Advanced)   Full Syllabus  Paper-I : 9 AM - 12 NOON

    ALL INDIA OPEN TEST   Paper-II : 2 PM - 5 PM

5  16/02/2020 Sunday JEE (Main) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

6  01/03/2020 Sunday JEE (Main) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

7  08/03/2020 Sunday JEE (Main)  Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON 

    JEE (Advanced) Full Syllabus  2 PM - 5 PM

8  15/03/2020 Sunday JEE (Main) Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON

9  22/03/2020 Sunday JEE (Main) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON CBT

10  29/03/2020 Sunday JEE (Main) ALL INDIA OPEN TEST  Full Syllabus  9 AM - 12 NOON 

11  08/09/2020 Sunday JEE (Advanced)  Full Syllabus  Paper-I : 9 AM - 12 NOON

    ALL INDIA OPEN TEST    Paper-II : 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM

12  13/09/2020 Sunday JEE (Advanced)   Full Syllabus  Paper-I : 9 AM - 12 NOON 

    ALL INDIA OPEN TEST    Paper-II : 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM

13  18/09/2020 Sunday JEE (Advanced) Full Syllabus  Paper-I : 9 AM - 12 NOON  

    ALL INDIA OPEN TEST     Paper-II : 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM 

14  22/09/2020 Sunday JEE (Advanced) Full Syllabus  Paper-I : 9 AM - 12 NOON  

     ALL INDIA OPEN TEST    Paper-II : 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM

If opted CBT


	Page 3

